BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

68.452
18.864
17.259
9.594
4.987
4.388
1.062
2.317

126.923

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

VALOR

CARTAG ENA

BUZARSMANGA
MENEALES

BARFANIUILLA PEREIRA

MEDELLIN

VOLUMEN

CARTAGENA

BUCARARANGA

MANEZALES

BARFANIUILLA PEREIRS

AL

BOGOTA

MEDELLIN

716.658,24
163.926,01
106.635,31
91.720,52
61.941,44
26.801,31
11.478,17
17.752,52

1.196.913,51



